N. M. S SERMATHAI VASAN COLLEGE FOR WOMEN-MADURAL.
PARENTS’ FEEDBACK ( III YEAR 2018-2019)

Total No. of Respondents: 431

S.No Item Excellent | Percentage | Good | Percentage | Fair | Percentage

1. | Quality of 182 43% 163 36% 86 21%
Teaching

2. | Fees Structure 107 25% 189 44% 135 31%

3. | Course 143 33% 194 45% 94 22%
Availability

4. | Infrastructure of 157 36% 166 39% 108 25%
College

5. | Infrastructure of 152 35% 167 39% 112 26%
Lab

6. | Benefits obtained 197 46% 134 31% 100 23%
by your daughter

7. | Transport 151 35% 136 32% 144 33%
Facilities

8. | Staff Cooperation 155 36% 159 37% 117 27%

9. | Guidance 166 39% 158 37% 107 24%
(General)

10. | Response to the 168 39% 139 32% 124 29%
query
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3.COURSE AVAILABILITY
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5.INFRASTRUCTURE OF LAB
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PERCENTAGE
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9. GUIDANCE (GENERAL)
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